Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: APLAB LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of secu 517096
Quarter ended: 30/06/2014

As a % of total no.
No. of partly paid- of partly paid-up As a % of total no. of shares

Partly paid-up shares:- up shares shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL

Total - D NIL NIL NIL

As a Yo of total no. of shares
As a % of total no. of the company, assuming

No. of outstanding of outstanding full conversion of the

Qutstanding convertible securities:- securities convertible securities convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total - E NIL NIL NIL

As a Y of total no. of
shares of the company,
As a % of total no. of assuming full conversion of

Warrants:- No. of warrants warrants warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL

Total - F NIL NIL NIL

Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities 5000000

-
8-\
4



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Company Name: APLAB LIMITED Table (I)(a)
Numper or
Number shares held Total shareholding
of Total in as a percentage of
Category Sharehold number demateriali total number of Shares Pledged or otherwise
code Category of Shareholder ers of shares zed form shares encumbered
As a As a
percentag percentag
e e of Number
of(A+B)1 (A+B+C) of shares As a percentage
(1) (IT) (111) (V) (V) (V1) (VII) (VIII) (IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ HUF 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(b) Central Govt./ State Govt.(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e Bodies Corporate 6 1840699 1758099 36.81 36.81 60000 3.26
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e) Any Others(Specify)
(e-i) Directors Relatives 5 40383 24383 0.81 0.81 0 0.00
(e-ii) Trusts 1 137803 137803 2.76 2.76 0 0.00
(e-iii) Directors 2 928966 928966 18.58 18.58 0 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 12 2947851 2849251 58.96 58.96 60000 2.04
2 Foreign
a Individuals (NRI/Foreign Individu 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
b Badies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
c Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
d Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
e Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total(A)(2) 1] 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of Promote 12 2947851 2849251 58.96 58.96 60000 2.04
(B) Public shareholding
i Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTIL 4 2300 0 0.05 0.05 0 0.00
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(c) Central Government/ State Gover 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(f) - Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 o] 0.00
(i) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 2300 0 0.05 0.05 0 0.00




B2
(a)

(©)

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate 83 81977 71276 1.64 1.64
Individuals

Ind-Hold nominal shr capital upto 4059 1140806 973354 22.82 22.82
Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in ex 17 768323 768323 15,37 5,87
Qalified Foregin Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Any Other (specify)

Others 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Clearing member 14 5006 5006 0.10 0.10
NRIs 134 50904 25054 1.02 102
NRI Corp Bodies 1 1500 1500 0.03 0.03
Foreign Corp Bodies (Including FC 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Customers 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Suppliers 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Trusts 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Foreign (Promoters) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Directors 0 Q0 0 0.00 0.00
Directors Relatives 4 18383 0 0.03 0.03
Foreign Individuals (Including FDI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 4312 2049849 1844513 41.00 41.00
Total Public Shareholding (B)= 4316 2052149 1844513 41.04 41.04
TOTAL (A)+(B) 4328 5000000 4693764 100.00 100.00

Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

1 Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
2 Public - 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (C) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 4328 5000000 4693764 100.00 100.00

Q) )

(= - ellellellellelleleio ol e i)

60000

o

60000

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.20




Sr.No. Notes

W o N A WN =




(I)(b) _Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category “"Promoter and Promoter Group’

Name of the shareholder
No.

(1) (II)
1 AMRITA PRABHAKAR DEODHAR
ARUNA NARAYANAN
CONTECH SOFT-TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LTD
DEODHAR ELECTRO DESIGN (P) LTD
DEVIZE (INDIA) PVT LTD
ORIGIN INSTRUMENTATION P LTD
P S DEODHAR FOUNDATION TRUST
PRABHAKAR SHANKAR DEODHAR
9 PRINTQUICK PRIVATE LTD
10 RESHAM NISHITH DEODHAR
11 SHIRISH PRABHAKAR DEODHAR
12 ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LTD

W N UL hA WN

TOTAL

Details of Shares held

Number Asa % of No.
of shares grand total
held (A) +(B) +(
c)
(III) (IV) (V)
368314 7l 0
16000 0.32 0
6110 0.12 0
210338 4.21 60000
220451 4.41 0
6100 0.12 0]
137803 2.76 0
560652 Tl 21 0
76500 158 0
3050 0.06 0
21333 0.43 0
1321200 26.42 0
58.96 ###

2947851

Encumbered shares (*) Details of Details of
warrants convertible
securities
As a As a % of Number Asa % Number Asa %
percentage grand total of Total of Total
(A)+(B)+(C) warrants Number converti Number
of sub-clause held of ble of
(I)(a) warrants securitie convertib
of the s held e
same securitie
Class s of the
same
Class
(VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) xX) (XI)
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
28.53 1.20 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.0C
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
2.04 1.20 0 0.00 0 0.00

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

Total shares
(including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a
% of diluted
share capital

(XII)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
£.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



(1)(c)! Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons

belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. Name of the Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
No. shareholder of shares percentage of Number Asa% Numberof Asa% (including
held total number of Total convertible Total underlying shares
of shares {i.e., warrants Number securities Number of assuming full
Grand Total held of held convertibl Conversion of
(A)+(B)+(C) warrants e warrants and
indicated in of the securities convertible
Statement at same of the securities) as a %
para (I)(a) Class same of diluted share
above} . Class capital
1 BALRAM BHARWANI 307850 6.16 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
2 SARJU C JHAVERI 95616 1.91 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
3 SHARAD KANAYALAL S 57600 1.15 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

TOTAL 461066 9.22 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00




(T)(e)(i

Sr. No. Name(s) of the shareholder(s) Number Shares as a
and the Persons Acting in of shares percentage of

Details of warrants Details of convertible

As a % Number % w.r.t
Concert (PAC) with them total number of Numb Total of Total
shares {i.e., er of Number of converti Number of
Grand Total warra warrants of ble convertible
(A)+(B)+(C) nts the same securitie securities of
indicated in Class s held the same
Statement at Flace
1 BALRAM BHARWANI 307850 6.16 0 0.00 0 0.00
TOTAL 307850 6.16 0 0.00 0 0.00

Total shares
(including
underlying shares
assuming full
Conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a %

0.00

0.00




(I)(d) _Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in Locked-in shares as a percentage of
shares total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Promoter / Promoter
Sr. No. Statement at nara (TY(a) above} Group / Public
1 0 0.00

TOTAL ] 0.00




(I1)(a) wi il itor: ei DR

Sr. Type of outstanding DR

Number of outstanding
No. (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
DRs underlying outstanding DRs a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
ahnval
1 0 0 0
TOTAL V] 4]

0




(I1)(b} Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held

r r r gr 'are in f 19 u e
Sr. Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
No. DR (ADRs, GDRs, underlying a percentage of total number of shares
SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
ahnvel
1 0 0 0
TOTAL 4] (4]

0




