### Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company:

APLAB LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of secu 517096

Quarter ended:

30/06/2014

Partly paid-up shares:-		No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public		NIL NIL	NIL NIL	NIL NIL
	Total - D	NIL	NIL	NIL
Outstanding convertible securities	es:-	No. of outstanding securities		As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public		NIL NIL	NIL NIL	NIL NIL
	Total - E	NIL	NIL	NIL
Warrants:-		No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public		NIL NIL	NIL NIL	NIL NIL

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities

5000000

NIL

Total - F NIL



NIL

## Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a) Company Name: APLAB LIMITED Number or shares held Total shareholding Number as a percentage of Total Shares Pledged or otherwise demateriali total number of Sharehold number Category encumbered of shares zed form shares ers Category of Shareholder code As a As a percentag percentag Number e of As a percentage of shares of(A+B)1 (A+B+C) (IX) = (VIII)/(IV)\*100(VIII) (VII) (VI) (IV) (V) (III) (I) (II)Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2 (A) 0.00 1 Indian 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 Individuals/ HUF 0.00 (a) 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 Central Govt./ State Govt.(s) 3.26 (b) 60000 1758099 36.81 36.81 1840699 6 **Bodies Corporate** 0.00 (c) 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 Financial Institutions/ Banks (d) Any Others(Specify) 0.00 (e) 0 0.81 0.81 24383 3 40383 **Directors Relatives** 0.00 (e-i) 0 2.76 137803 2.76 137803 1 Trusts 0.00 (e-ii) 0 18.58 18.58 928966 928966 2 Directors (e-iii) 2.04 60000 58.96 58.96 2849251 12 2947851 Sub Total(A)(1) 0.00 2 Foreign 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 Individuals (NRI/Foreign Individu 0.00 a 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 **Bodies Corporate** 0.00 b 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 Institutions 0.00 C 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 Qualified Foreign Investor 0.00 d 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 Any Others(Specify) e 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 Sub Total(A)(2) 2.04 60000 58.96 58.96 12 2947851 2849251 Total Shareholding of Promote **Public shareholding** (B) 1 Institutions 0.00 0 0.05 0.05 0 2300 4 Mutual Funds/ UTI (a) 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 Financial Institutions / Banks 0.00 (b) 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 Central Government/ State Gover 0.00 (c) 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 Venture Capital Funds (d) 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 Insurance Companies 0.00 (e) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 Foreign Institutional Investors 0.00 (f) 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0.00 (g) 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 Qualified Foreign Investor 0.00 (h) 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 Any Other (specify) (i) 0.00 0 0.05

0

2300

4

Sub-Total (B)(1)

0.05



B 2	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	83	81977	71276	1.64	1.64	0	0.00
(b)	Individuals							
I	Ind-Hold nominal shr capital upto	4059	1140806	973354	22.82	22.82	0	0.00
II	Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in ex	17	768323	768323	15.37	15.37	. 0	0.00
(c)	Qalified Foregin Investor	. 0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
(d-i)	Others .	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-ii)	Clearing member	14	5006	5006	0.10	0.10	0	0.00
(d-iii)	NRIs	134	50904	25054	1.02	1.02	0	0.00
(d-iv)	NRI Corp Bodies	1	1500	1500	0.03	0.03	0	0.00
(d-v)	Foreign Corp Bodies (Including FC	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-vi)	Customers	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-vii)	Suppliers	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-viii)	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-ix)	Trusts	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	. 0	0.00
(d-x)	Foreign (Promoters)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-xi)	Directors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-xii)	Directors Relatives	4	1333	0	0.03	0.03	0	0.00
(d-xiii)	Foreign Individuals (Including FDI	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	4312	2049849	1844513	41.00	41.00	0	0.00
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)=	4316	2052149	1844513	41.04	41.04	0	0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	4328	5000000	4693764	100.00	100.00	60000	1.20
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and a	gainst wl	nich Deposit	ory Receipts	have been	issued		
	1 Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	2 Public -	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
GRAND T	FOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	4328	5000000	4693764	100.00	100.00	60000	1.20



# \$r.No. Notes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9



# (I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

	Œ		No.
TOTAL	1 AMRITA PRABHAKAR DEODHAR 2 ARUNA NARAYANAN 2 CONTECH SOFT-TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LTD 3 CONTECH SOFT-TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LTD 4 DEODHAR ELECTRO DESIGN (P) LTD 5 DEVIZE (INDIA) PVT LTD 6 ORIGIN INSTRUMENTATION P LTD 7 P S DEODHAR FOUNDATION TRUST 8 PRABHAKAR SHANKAR DEODHAR 9 PRINTQUICK PRIVATE LTD 10 RESHAM NISHITH DEODHAR 11 SHIRISH PRABHAKAR DEODHAR 11 SHIRISH PRABHAKAR DEODHAR		Name of the shareholder
2947851	368314 16000 6110 210338 220451 6100 137803 560652 76500 3050 21333 1321200	nber lares ild	Details of Shares held
58.96	7.37 0.32 0.12 4.21 ( 4.41 0.12 2.76 11.21 1.53 0.06 0.43 26.42	a % of nd total +(B) +( C)	Shares held
# # #	60000	•	Encum
2.04	0.00 0.00 0.00 28.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	As a As a percentage gran (A)+( of sub (I)	Encumbered shares (
1.20	0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	w of d total B)+(C)-clause	*
0	00000000000	Number of warrants held	Details of warrants
0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	a % ital nber of rants the me ass	warrants
0	0000000000	imber of or invertible ble held	Details of convertible securities
0.00	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	As a % Total Number of convertib le securitie s of the same Class	
0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0	(XII)	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital

(\*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011



# (I)(c) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

S	100 전 100 전 100 전 100 전 100 전 100 H	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of	warrants As a % Total Number of warrants of the same Class	Details of of Number of convertible securities held	As a % Total Number of convertibl e securities of the same Class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full Conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	1 BALRAM BHARWANI	307850	6.16	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	2 SARJU C JHAVERI	95616		0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	3 SHARAD KANAYALAL S			0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	TOTAL	461066	9.22	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00



# (I)(c)(i Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at	Numb er of warra nts	s of warrants As a % Total Number of warrants of the same Class	Number of converti ble	of convertible % w.r.t Total Number of convertible securities of the same	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full Conversion of warrants and convertible
1	BALRAM BHARWANI	307850	6.16	0	0.00	0	0.00	securities) as a % 0.00
	TOTAL	307850	6.16	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00



### (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the shareholder

Number of locked-in shares Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (T)(a) above}

Promoter / Promoter Group / Public

Sr. No.

TOTAL

0

0.00



## (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as underlying outstanding DRs a percentage of total number of shares Type of outstanding DR Number of outstanding Sr. DRs No. (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 TOTAL

# (II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)	
1		0	C	0	
тот	AL	0	C	0	

